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Tricia Adamus 
Ebling Library 
University of Wisconsin-Madison 
750 Highland Ave 
Madison, WI 53705-2221 
Phone: 608-263-0258 
Adamus@wisc.edu 
 

Mairth-kindree@milebluff.com 
 
Allan Barclay 
Ebling Library 
University of Wisconsin-Madison 
750 Highland Avenue 
Madison, WI 53705 
Phone: 608-262-3957 
Allan.barclay@wisc.edu 
 
Barbara Bartkowiak 
G.E. Magnin Medical Library 
Marshfield Clinic Health System 
1000 N. Oak Ave. 
Marshfield, WI 54449 
Phone: 715-387-5183 
Bartkowiak.barbara@marshfieldclinic.org 
 
JANNETTE BRADLEY 
ADVOCATE CHRIST MEDICAL CENTER 
MEDICAL LIBRARY 
4440 W. 95TH ST 
OAK LAWN, IL 60453 
Phone: (708) 684-5200 
Jannette.Bradley@advocatehealth.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Leslie Christensen 
St Mary’s Hospital 
Medical Library 
700 S Park St 
Madison, WI 53715 
Phone: (608)258-6532 
Leslie-christensen@ssmch.com 
 
JANICE CURNES 
ZABLOCKI VA MEDICAL CENTER 
5000 W. NATIONAL AVENUE 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53295 
Phone: (414) 384-2000 x42342 
Janice.curnes@va.gov 
 
Dora Davis 
Prohealth Care Library 
Prohealth Care 
725 American Ave 
Waukesha, WI 53151 
Phone: 262-844-1348 
dorapma@gmail.com 
 
JENNIFER DEAL 
AURORA HEALTH CARE 
ZIEBERT MEDICAL LIBRARY 
8901 WEST LINCOLN AVE 
WEST ALLIS, WI 53227-0901 
Phone: 414-328-7910 
Jennifer.deal@aurora.org 
 
Holly Egbo 
Aurora Healthcare 
2845 Greenbrier Rd 
Green Bay, WI 54311 
Phone: (920)288-3058 
Holly.egbo@aurora.org 
 
BRENDA FAY 
MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY 
Raynor Memorial Libraries  
P.O. BOX 3141 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53201-3141  
Phone: 414-288-3320 
brenda.fay@marquette.edu 
 
 
 

Martha Airth-Kindree 
Health Science Library 
Mile Bluff Medical Center 
1050 Division Street 
Mauston, WI 53948 
(608)847-1495 
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Brian Finnegan 
Marshfield Clinic 
George E. Magnin Medical Library 
1000 N. Oak Ave 
Marshfield, WI 54449 
Phone: 715-389-5272 
Finnegan.brian@mashfieldclinic.org 
 
Mary Pat Gage 
S. Rosenthal Memorial Library 
St. Joseph Hospital 
5000 W. Chambers St.  
Milwaukee, WI 53210 
Phone: 414-447-2174 
Marypat.gage@ascension.org 
 
DIANE GIEBINK-SKOGLIND 
THEDACARE  
1818 N MEADE ST. 
Oshkosh, WI 54911 
Phone: (920)831-5089 
Diane.giebink-skoglind@thedacare.org 
 
Anna Gieschen 
1101 S West Ave 
Sioux Falls, SD 57105-0328 
 
Phyllis Goetz 
Learning Resource Center 
VA Medical Center 
500 E. Veterans St. 
Tomah, WI 54660 
Phone: (608)372-1716 
Phyllis.goetz@va.gov 
 
KAREN HANUS 
MEDICAL COLLEGE OF WISCONSIN 
MCW LIBRARIES 
8701 WATERTOWN PLANK RD 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53226-0509 
Phone: (414) 955-8329 
Khanus@mcw.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Heather Jett 
Health Science Library 
Mayo Clinic Health System  
700 West Ave. South 
La Crosse, WI 54601 
Phone: 608-392-2685 
Jett.heather@mayo.edu 
 
ELISSA KINSELMAN-VESELY 
Ascension All Saints 
Ascension 
3801 SPRING ST 
RACINE, WI 53405-1667 
Phone: (262) 687-8921 
Elissa.kinzelmanvesely@wfhc.org 
 
Kathy Koch 
Aurora Medical Center Grafton 
Resource Center Library 
975 Port Washington Rd 
Grafton, WI 53024 
Phone: (262) 329-1025 
Kathy.koch@aurora.org 
 
ROBERT KOEHLER 
MERITER HOSPITAL 
MERITER MEDICAL  LIBRARY 
202 S PARK ST 
MADISON, WI 53715-1596 
Phone: (608) 417-6234 
Robert.koehler@unitypoint.org 
 
JAN KRAUS 
ASPIRUS WAUSAU HOSPITAL 
DR JOSEPH F SMITH MEDICAL LIBRARY 
333 PINE RIDGE BVLD 
WAUSAU, WI 54401-4120 
Phone: (715) 847-2184 
Jan.kraus@aspirus.org 
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Peggy LaSalle 
MATC 
Milwaukee Area Technical College Library 
700 W. State 
Milwaukee, WI 53233 
Phone: (414) 297-6424 
peglasalle@gmail.com 
 
MICHELE MATUCHESKI 
ASCENSION HEALTH-WISCONSIN 
CLARK FAMILY HEALTH SCIENCE LIB 
500 S. OAKWOOD RD 
OSHKOSH, WI 54904 
Phone: (920) 223-0340 
Michele.Matucheski@ascension.org 
 
Rita Mitchell 
Aurora Sinai Medical Center 
Aurora Libraries Hurwitz Library 
945 N. 12th St.  
Milwaukee, WI 53233 
Phone: (414) 219-6710 
Rita.mitchell@aurora.org 
 
MELINDA OREBAUGH 
GUNDERSON HEALTH SYSTEM 
LIBRARY & PATIENT EDUCATION SERVICES 
1900 SOUTH AVE, H01-011 
LA CROSSE, WI 54601 
Phone: (608) 775-5406 
mgorebau@gundersenhealth.org 
 
Carrie Papa-Schold 
papaschold@gmail.com 
 
MINI PRASAD 
AURORA MEDICAL CENTER - SUMMIT 
RESOURCE CENTER LIBRARY 
36500 AURORA DR 
SUMMIT, WI 53066-4899 
Phone: (262) 434-1070 
Mini.prasad@aurora.org 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Deborah Ruck 
Medical College of Wisconsin 
MCW Libraries 
8701 Watertown Plank Road 
Milwaukee, WI 53226 
Phone: (414)955-8522 
druck@mcw.edu 
 
BARBARA RUGGERI 
MEDICAL COLLEGE OF WISCONSIN 
CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL OF WI LIBRARY 
8701 WATERTOWN PLANK RD 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53226-0509 
Phone: (414) 266-2419 
bruggeri@mcw.edu 
 
JULIE SCHNEIDER 
UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN-MADISON 
EBLING LIBRARY 
750 HIGHLAND AVE 
MADISON, WI 53705-2221 
Phone: (608) 263-5755 
jschneider@library.wisc.edu 
 
Jennifer Schram 
Library 
Mayo Clinic Health System 
1221 Whipple St. PO Box 4105 
Eau Claire, WI 54702 
Phone: 715-838-3761 
Schram.jennifer@mayo.edu 
 
Kellee Selden 
CSM Medical Library 
Ascension-Columbia St. Mary’s 
2323 N. Lake Drive 
Milwaukee, WI 53211 
Phone: 414-585-1626 
Kellee.selden@ascension.org 
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EILEEN SEVERSON 
GUNDERSEN MEDICAL CENTER 
ADOLF L. GUNDERSEN, MD HEALTH SCIENCES 
LIBRARY 
1900 SOUTH AVE, MAILSTOP H01-011 
LA CROSSE, WI 54601 
Phone: (608) 775-5546 
easevers@gundersenhealth.org 

RITA SIERACKI 
MEDICAL COLLEGE OF WISCONSIN 
MCW LIBRARIES 
8701 WATERTOWN PLANK RD 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53226 
Phone: (414) 955-8327 
rsierack@mcw.edu 
 
Michael Venner 
Ebling Library 
University of Wisconsin-Madison 
750 Highland Ave 
Madison, WI 53705-2221 
Phone: 608-263-9047 
Michael.venner@wisc.edu 
 
Kay Cimpl Wagner 
Gundersen Health System 
1900 South Ave 
La Crosse, WI 54601-5467 
Phone: 608-755-5391 
Kcwagner@gundersenhealth.org 
 
Lucy Webb 
Aurora St. Luke’s 
Medical Library 
2900 W Oklahoma Ave 
Milwaukee, WI 53215 
Phone: 414-649-7356 
Lucy.webb@aurora.org 
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